PN12c
102
M
ultipin Plugs & Receptacles
Installation Accessories
Handles
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
07-A8001-SS + 09-2A013-SS-34
Female Receptacle with Angle Adapter
07-A4001-SS + 09-2A027-SS
		  Stainless Steel
		  Handle
	Stainless Steel
	 30°Angle
	 1/2”  	 09-2A013-SS-12
	 3/4”  	 09-2A013-SS-34
Angles
Junction Boxes
	09-2A027-SS
	 3/4”	 09-2A053-080-SS-34
	 1”	 09-2A053-080-SS-1
		  Stainless Steel Box with
		  Stainless Steel Angle
Notes: 	 •  Includes angle adapter as shown.
Notes:
NPT
NPT
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable
diameter and third party cord grip.
	 Cable Range 	 NPT
	 .312 - .625	 1/2”
	 .438 - .812	 3/4”
	 .660 - 1.000	 1”
	 .875 - 1.375	 1 1/4”
	 .890 - 1.812	 1 1/2”
	 1.190 - 2.438	 2”
	 2.062 - 2.438	 2 1/2”
Miscellaneous Accessories
Multi-Contact	 Crimper Tool	 European
Removal Tool	 (Greenlee or equal)	 Crimping Tool